new slate tiles to existing and new roofs

NOTE
Existing windows to be retained,
overhauled as necessary & redecorated

black stained timber cladding to
second floor extension

N\

new window

1

1

1
1

1

© This drawing is protected by copyright and must not be copied or

reproduced without the written consent of Penfold Project Services

SN

/
/

LA

new window to existing opening
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